
SIP Trio SIP EC SIP Ext EC First Name Last Name

X X X Gayle Morse

X X X Iva GreyWolf

X X X Joseph Gone

Devon Isaacs

Melissa Wheeler

Cameron

Erica

X X Wendy Peters

X X B.J. Boyd

X X Royleen Ross

Gayle Morse

X X Gayle Morse

X X Glenna Stumblingbear-Riddle

X X Joanna Shadlow

X X Melissa Tehee

X X Kimberly Miller

X X Marsha Tafoya

X X

X Alberta Arviso

X X Denise Newman

X Art Blume

X X Tina Lincourt

X Candace Fleming

X Carolyn Barcus

X Jacque Gray

X Carolyn Morris

X Daniel and Becky Foster

X

To post to the SIP Trio list, send an email to:  SIPTRIO@yahoogroups.com

To post to the SIP EC, send an email to:  SIPExecCouncil@yahoogroups.com

To post to the SIP Extended EC list, send an email to:  SIPECExt@yahoogroups.com



Email Office

Past President

drgreywolf2015@gmail.com President Elect

jgone@g.harvard.edu President

SIP EMAIL

Zoom

devonisaacs13@gmail.com Student Rep last year

Arizona Student Rep computer 2 years

Fort Lewis Student Rep Undergrad 1 year

USU Student Rep Convention 2 years

Listserv

admin@aiansip.org Webmaster, Etc.

BJ.Boyd@chickasaw.net Treasurer

royleenjross@gmail.com Secretary (Extraordinaire)

Newsletter

Journal 

gpstumblingbear@yahoo.com CEMA Native Slate

joanna-shadlow@UTULSA.EDU COR rep

melissa.tehee@gmail.com Conference/USU Point

kimberlymiller@comcast.net Membership (Interim)

Membership Co-Chair

Membership Co-Chair

Mentorship Co-Chair

Awards Co-Chair

Awards Co-Chair

Mentorship Cair

art.blume@wsu.edu Div 45

tlincourt18@gmail.com LDI Presidential Fellow

candace.fleming@ucdenver.edu Past President

Carolyn.barcus@USU.EDU Past President

drjacquegray@gmail.com Past President

dr_morris2000@yahoo.com Past President want invite to ec meeting

fosterd202@hotmail.com Past President want invite to ec meeting

All past presidents are welcom to extended EC

To post to the SIP Trio list, send an email to:  SIPTRIO@yahoogroups.com this list ready to go

To post to the SIP EC, send an email to:  SIPExecCouncil@yahoogroups.com

To post to the SIP Extended EC list, send an email to:  SIPECExt@yahoogroups.com this list ready to go Can add all former SIP presidents

morseg@sage.edu

morseg@sage.edu

morseg@sage.edu

marsha.tafoya@gmail.com

mailto:morseg@sage.edu
mailto:morseg@sage.edu
mailto:morseg@sage.edu
mailto:marsha.tafoya@gmail.com


Can add all former SIP presidents
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